Sozhou

152 58 P

S ESFEE RS T

NTN CM-UCT217D1&%4

LIRS
FEARRE B o

HE

SD
UN
N1
L2
H2
N2
N

L3
Al
H1
H

L4
A2

55

A5
GNP
NNB
BLR
BSLR
CBLR
CBSLR
MASS

NTN CM-UCT217D1E K

SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/0f2f8021. html

85
CM-UCT217D1
38

31

124

73

48

157

30

173

198

260

54

73

98

162
96. 0
34.1
12.0
M12x1.5
155
GB-PF1/4
UC217D1
83500
64000
8500
6500
14000

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSO
il

R 2 5
BT
AT
BT
AT
4y


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0f2f8021.html




